
SUMMER SCHOOL SESSIONS 2026 

            
 

SUMMER SESSION I (4 WEEKS) 

May 19 – June 16, 2026 
 

Registration Online via RegAssist      Tues., May 19 –Wed.., May 20   8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.  

Residence Halls Open        Tuesday, May 19 at 2 p.m. 

Classes Begin        Tuesday, May 19 
Add/Drop schedule changes via registrar@wvwc.edu     Tuesday, May 19 & Wednesday, May 20 

Last day for internship/directed/independent study paperwork    Wednesday, May 20 by 4:30 p.m. 

Memorial Day Holiday Recess (No classes)      Monday, May 25 
Last Day to Withdraw        Friday, May 29 

Final Exams/Last Day of Classes       Tuesday, June 16 

Summer Session I Grades Due       Monday, June 22 by 3 p.m. 
 

SUMMER SESSION II (4 WEEKS) 

June 23– July 20, 2026 
Registration Online via RegAssist      Tues., June 17 – Wed., June 18 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Residence Halls Open        Tues., June 17 at 2 p.m. 

Classes Begin         Tuesday, June 23 
Add/Drop schedule changes via registrar@wvwc.edu     Tuesday., June 23 & Wednesday, June 24 

Last day for internship/directed/independent study paperwork    Wednesday, June 24 by 4:30 p.m. 

Last Day to Withdraw        Thursday, July 3 

Final Exams/Last Day of Classes       Monday, July 20 

Summer Session II Grades Due       Thursday, July 23 by 3 p.m. 

 

GRADUATE (EMBA/MAT) SUMMER TERM I (7 WEEKS) 

May 6 – June 23, 2026 
Registration & Classes Begin       Wednesday, May 6 

Add/Drop schedule changes via registrar@wvwc.edu     Wednesday, May 6 & Thurs.., May 7 
Last Day to Withdraw        Monday, May 25 

Last Day Classes        Tuesday, June 23 

Final exams will fall within the class schedule 
 

GRADUATE (EMBA/MAT) SUMMER TERM II (7 WEEKS) 

June 24 – August 11, 2026 
Registration & Classes Begin       Wednesday, June 24 

Add/Drop schedule changes via registrar@wvwc.edu     Wednesday, June 24 & Thursday, June 26 

Last Day to Withdraw        Sunday, July 19 
Last Day Classes        Tuesday, August 11 

Final exams will fall within the class schedule 

 

NURSING SUMMER TERM (12 WEEKS) 

May 19 – August 7, 2026 
Registration Online via RegAssist      Tues., May 19 – Wed.., May 20  
Classes Begin         Tuesday, May 19 

Add/Drop schedule changes via registrar@wvwc.edu     Tues., May 19 & Wed., May 20 

Juneteenth Holiday Recess (No classes)      Friday, June 19 
Fourth of July Recess (No classes)      Saturday, July 4 

Last Day to Withdraw        Monday, July 6 

Final Exams/Last Day of Classes       Friday, August 7 
Final Grades Due        Monday, August 10 by 3 p.m. 

 

COUNSELING MA SUMMER TERM (8 WEEKS) 

May 26 – July 17, 2026 
Registration & Classes Begin       Tuesday, May 26 

Add/Drop schedule changes       Tuesday, May 26 & Wednesday, May 27 

Juneteenth Holiday Recess (No classes)      Friday, June 19 
Last Day to Withdraw        Friday, July 3 

Fourth of July Recess (No classes)      Friday, July 3 
Last Day of Classes        Friday, July 17 

Final Grades Due        Friday, July 24 

 
SUMMER INTERNSHIPS (2026 Extended Summer Term) 

Students completing summer internships must preregister for a placeholder course in the appropriate term (INDP-201) based upon the internship placement if the dates fall within 
one of the above terms.  Internships whose dates extend beyond these terms outlined above, as documented on individualized instruction forms, will be placed in the extended 

summer term (2026SUN).  The last day for submission of summer internship paperwork is Monday, July 6, 2026. Students are not permitted to begin internship hours before the 

internship has been officially approved. For more information, please contact Justin Bowers, Director of Career Service & Experiential Learning at bowers.j@wvwc.edu. 
 

FEES 

Undergraduate tuition   $350 per credit hour MSN tuition $697 per credit hour MA tuition $596 per credit hour 

MBA/EMBA    $505 per credit hour DNP tuition $697 per credit hour 

MSAT     $460 per credit hour Audit Fee  $200 per undergraduate course; $400 per graduate course 
 

ROOM    (Housing Application Required)     BOARD 

$150 per week  Single Occupancy      Meal cards may be purchased in Aladdin Office 
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